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THE MANUFACTURING STANDARD Factory, 8 Portland - o
Commercial Estate, Ripple
Road, Barking, IG11 0TW

The ToaStraCk in ex.vat:£537.50 TOTAL
Stainless Steel (4-12 Inc. VAT: £645.00
b i ke s) *Base price, not including any custom options.
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Description

The Toastrack in stainless steel is an ideal bike storage
solution for multiple bike parking and is supplied in
sections with each module to be bolted down. Stainless
steel is a tough and attractive finish. All our stainless
steel is satin polished to a high quality shine. Floor
surface should already be suitable for bolting onto -
ideally concrete or tarmac.

Specification

e 750mm centre line gaps between stands.

e Stands are 750mm tall x 750mm wide. Made from 50mm o/d tube with 2.5mm wall thickness.

e Overground fixing (boltdown).

e This bike rack can help contribute towards gaining ENE8 Cycle storage credits when used in the
appropriate situation, under the Code for Sustainable Homes.

Lengths:

e 2 Hoop- 750mm

e 3 Hoop- 1500mm
e 4 Hoop- 2250mm
e 5 Hoop- 3000mm
e 6 Hoop-3750mm

Typical delivery time: 2 - 3 weeks

Additional Information
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Additional Options

Bolts

Size

Bolts

2 Hoop (4 bike)
3 Hoop (6 bike)
4 Hoop (8 bike)
5 Hoop (10 bike)

6 Hoop (12 bike)
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£8.80

£0.00

£261.25

£522.50

£701.25

£878.90
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